GEM-RP1CAe2
Ask about 2-Way Universal
LCDKeyfob Kit (2WAYUNIVKFKIT)
GEMINI™ 8 TO 255 ZONE HYBRID CONTROL
© 2001, NAPCO   Gemini, and Wizard are trademarks of NAPCO.
GEM-X255
Use with Full Gemini
Crystal-

à Designer Keypad Dimensions: 4 3/8" x 5 7/8" x 1 1/6"
(HWD); 11.1cm x 14.9cm x 2.7cm (HWD)
ORDERING INFORMATION
à GEM-X255: Super Expandable Hybrid Control Panel &
Transformer
à GEM-RP1CAe2: 32-Character EZ-Read Backlit LCD
Keypad with 4 EOL Zone Expansion Module built-in
(Look for models labeled “GEM-X255 Support”! )
*Consult panel documentation for UL restrictions
which may apply to UL installations using upwards of
200 wireless-only points
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
AND PERIPHERALS
à GEM-EZM8: 8-Zone Expansion Zone Module
(Look for models labeled “GEM-X255 Support” )
à VERI-PHONE: Two-Way Voice/Listen-In Module
à GEM-RECV8: Wireless Receiver, 8 Points
à GEM-RECV16: Wireless Receiver, 16 Points
à GEM-RECV96: Wireless Receiver, 96 Points
à GEM-RECV255: Wireless Receiver, 255 Points*
à GEM-TRANS2: Window/Door Transmitter, 2-Point
à GEM-KEYF: Key Fob Transmitter
à GEM-SMK: Wireless Smoke Detector
à GEM-PIR: Wireless PIR, 50x50'
à GEM-PIRPET: Wireless 40 lb. Pet Immunity PIR
à GEM-DT: Wireless Adaptive® Dual Technology Sensor,
40x40'
à GEM-GB: Wireless Glass Break Detector
à GEM-WP PANIC: Waterproof Panic Button/Pendant
à GEM-HEAT: Rate Of Rise Heat Detector
à 2 WAYUNIVKFKIT: 2 Way LCD Keyfob & Receiver
HOME/FACILITIES AUTOMATION:
à GEM-RS232KIT: Alarm-to-PC  Interface for
100% 2-Way Intercommunications with  a growing
number of Leading PC Automation Software
Packages (including, but not limited to, IBM
Home Director™, Savoy Cyberhouse™, Crestron,
Phast, etc.)
à GEM-DEVELOPER System Development
Professional's Protocol for Custom Programming
Seamless Integration with Gemini RS232 Port
Communications.
à GEM-X10  Interface Module Provides Programming
& Scheduler-Integrated X-10 Device Support.
à RM3008: Relay Module
à M278: Line-Reversal Module
à PS3002: Power-Supply Module, 13.2Vdc, 1.9A